Touch Screen Programmable Controller
PCT-200
• Easy to view & operate via Touch Screen
• Choose from 4 languages (Japanese, English, Chinese, Korean)
• Fast sampling period: 25 ms
• Large capacity memory: 100 patterns, 100 steps
• Logging data can be saved on USB memory stick (Recorders unnecessary)
• Data can be loaded from USB memory stick.

(8)
(9)
Ordering Example
Configuration Example
■ Touch screen Terminal Arrangement (For details, refer to LT3300 Series Hardware Manual.)
DIO Connector EX Module Connector
Pin Connection Pin No. Signal Name Pin No. Signal Name
A1 IN1 BCD 100-2 B1 IN0 BCD 100-1
A2 IN3 BCD 100-8 B2 IN2 BCD 100-4
A3 IN5 BCD 10
1
-2 B3 IN4 BCD 10
1
-1
A4 IN7 BCD 101-8 B4 IN6 BCD 101-4
A5 IN9 STOP B5 IN8 RUN/HOLD(*)
A6 IN11 FAST B6 IN10 ADV
A7 IN13 B7 IN12
A8 IN15 B8 IN14
A9 NC B9 COM
A10 Sink output type: NC B10 Sink output type: +24 V
A11 Sink output type: 0 V B11 Sink output type: 0 V
A12 OUT1 AL1 B12 OUT0 P.END
A13 OUT3 AL3 B13 OUT2 AL2
A14 OUT5 TS1 B14 OUT4 AL4
A15 OUT7 TS3 B15 OUT6 TS2
A16 OUT9 TS5 B16 OUT8 TS4
A17 OUT11 TS7 B17 OUT10 TS6
A18 OUT13 TS9 B18 OUT12 TS8
A19 OUT15 TS11 B19 OUT14 TS10
(*) Contact CLOSED: RUN, Contact OPEN during RUN: HOLD
■ Touch Screen External Dimensions (Scale: mm) ■ Panel Cutout (Scale: mm)
Panel thickness: 1.6 to 5.0 mm
2013.09
SHINKO TECHNOS CO., LTD.
OVERSEAS DIVISION
Head Office:
URL:
E-mail:
2-5-1, Senbahigashi, Minoo, Osaka, Japan
Tel:
Fax:
+81-72-727-6100
+81-72-727-7006
When connecting multiple WCL-13A units, use included CDD cable.
For details, refer to the Instruction Manual for the WCL-13A.
Instruction Manual for the WCL-13A can be downloaded from Shinko Website.
Manuals
Connection cable CWD-C5
(Touch Screen - WCL)
DIO connectorTouch Screen
Power connector
(included)
Cable for front mounted USB port
(CA5-USBEXT-01)
Socket for WCL CH1 input
Power
supply
CH1 output
Switching power supply
PS3L-D24-AFC
100 to 240 V AC
WCL-13A
24 V AC